
USSA-FS2019-4 B Waterville, NH - Preston Cup
Waterville, NH

Jan 6, 2019 (Sun) (U0787) (U0786)

Head Judge: DZIEMIAN,Tad 

Chief of Comp: CRAGG,Mike 

T.D.: MITCHELL,Jim 

Chief of Scoring: VAN DER VOORT,Rachel 

Judge 1(T&A): DZIEMIAN,Tad 

Judge 2(T&A): YOUNG,Shirley 

Judge 3(Land): SAWYER,Lonnie 

Course: Nick's Playground

_____________ Head Judge

_____________ Chief of Scoring

_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Aerials                  Event                     Date: Jan 6, 2019 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 7:57 pm
Waterville, NH           USSA-FS2019-4 B Wate                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 J.3 Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event
=== === ================= ==  === === === === ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

1  53 JOHNSON,Victoria  F11 Kms 9.0 9.4 8.9 27.30        S 1.600  43.68
9.2 9.4 9.4 28.00        D 1.620  45.36    89.04

2 112 WARNER,Kaya       F15 Lon 8.2 8.4 8.2 24.80        S 1.600  39.68

9.2 9.4 9.2 27.80       dG 1.680  46.70    86.38
3  42 GROGEAN,Sydney    F13 Kms 9.5 8.2 9.2 26.90        S 1.600  43.04

7.0 6.4 6.9 20.30       TS 1.700  34.51    77.55
4  85 PETERSEN,Reese    F11 Kms 7.4 8.5 8.3 24.20        S 1.600  38.72

7.5 7.8 8.5 23.80        D 1.620  38.55    77.27
5  58 KNIGHT,Murphy Jan F11 Wva 7.8 7.9 8.9 24.60        S 1.600  39.36

8.0 7.9 8.3 24.20        N 1.560  37.75    77.11
6  41 GROGEAN,Maya      F11 Kms 7.0 7.6 8.1 22.70        S 1.600  36.32

8.8 7.4 8.8 25.00        D 1.620  40.50    76.82
7  78 MULCAHY,Gina      F13 Wva 8.3 7.7 8.0 24.00       DD 1.740  41.76

6.7 7.4 7.5 21.60        S 1.600  34.56    76.32
8 104 SMITH,Jocelyn     F11 Lon 6.8 5.3 6.6 18.70       TS 1.700  31.79

8.8 8.6 8.4 25.80        D 1.620  41.79    73.58
9  82 ODORCZUK,Jayla    F17 Loo 7.5 7.2 8.0 22.70        S 1.600  36.32

7.7 8.4 7.7 23.80        N 1.560  37.12    73.44+465
10  37 FLYNN,Molly       F09 Loo 6.4 7.3 7.9 21.60        S 1.600  34.56

8.2 8.1 7.7 24.00        D 1.620  38.88    73.44+455
11  24 CRAGG,Reid        F11 Wva 8.3 7.4 7.0 22.70        S 1.600  36.32

7.0 7.8 8.0 22.80        N 1.560  35.56    71.88
12  96 SALLUM,Virginia   F09 Wva 7.1 7.3 7.9 22.30        S 1.600  35.68

7.5 7.6 8.1 23.20        N 1.560  36.19    71.87
13  34 EICHEL,Jordana    F15 Lon 7.6 6.7 7.4 21.70        3 1.780  38.62

6.9 6.7 6.6 20.20        S 1.600  32.32    70.94
14 114 WYLIE,Sadie       F13 Wva 6.7 6.6 7.2 20.50        D 1.620  33.21

7.8 7.9 7.5 23.20        S 1.600  37.12    70.33
15  69 LUPTAKOVA,Suzanna F13 Wva 5.5 6.2 6.4 18.10        T 1.600  28.96

8.0 8.6 8.3 24.90        S 1.600  39.84    68.80+8400
15  91 ROSE,Celia        F11 Cva 8.3 7.6 8.3 24.20        S 1.600  38.72

6.3 6.1 6.4 18.80        T 1.600  30.08    68.80+8400
17 109 VASILKO,Amelia    F19 Wva 8.0 8.3 8.4 24.70        S 1.600  39.52

5.8 5.9 6.3 18.00        K 1.620  29.16    68.68
18  84 PETERSEN,Kayla    F09 Kms 6.4 7.6 7.9 21.90        N 1.560  34.16

7.5 7.3 6.5 21.30        S 1.600  34.08    68.24
19  90 ROPER,Maggie      F13 Wva 6.8 5.6 6.8 19.20       SS 1.700  32.64

7.0 7.5 7.6 22.10        S 1.600  35.36    68.00
20 113 WATERS,Kaleigh    F09 Wva 6.2 7.2 8.4 21.80        S 1.600  34.88

7.0 7.4 6.3 20.70        N 1.560  32.29    67.17
21  49 HICKS,Kennedy     F13 Cva 8.7 8.3 7.6 24.60       TS 1.700  41.82

4.8 4.0 4.1 12.90        3 1.780  22.96    64.78
22 115 SCHUTTE,Grayson   F11 Wva 5.8 6.0 6.7 18.50        S 1.600  29.60

7.4 7.3 6.6 21.30        N 1.560  33.22    62.82
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Aerials                  Event                     Date: Jan 6, 2019 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 7:57 pm
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 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 J.3 Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event
=== === ================= ==  === === === === ===== ======== ===== ====== ========
23  94 SAITOW,Taylor     F13 Lon 5.8 5.3 6.2 17.30        S 1.600  27.68

6.6 6.8 6.9 20.30        D 1.620  32.88    60.56

1  38 GAUDET,Zachary    M13 Wva 8.4 7.7 8.6 24.70      7oX 2.380  58.78

8.6 8.4 8.6 25.60      bPX 1.950  49.92   108.70
2  72 MAHADY,Luke       M13 Lon 9.1 9.0 9.4 27.50       fT 2.000  55.00

9.3 9.1 9.1 27.50       3X 1.900  52.25   107.25
3   8 BLAKEMAN,Noah     M13 Wva 8.5 8.8 9.0 26.30       bT 2.000  52.60

7.3 7.6 8.4 23.30       bL 2.000  46.60    99.20
4  25 DAVIS,Hayden      M13 Cva 8.7 8.4 8.3 25.40        7 2.060  52.32

7.2 7.9 7.9 23.00        3 1.780  40.94    93.26
5   4 BABB,Kyle         M17 Wva 8.9 8.7 9.0 26.60       TS 1.700  45.22

9.6 9.5 8.8 27.90       TT 1.700  47.43    92.65
6  89 ROCK,Eli          M13 Wva 8.4 8.0 8.5 24.90       fT 2.000  49.80

8.6 7.8 8.3 24.70       TS 1.700  41.99    91.79
7  43 HALL,Ryan         M11 Gsr 9.6 9.5 9.6 28.70        S 1.600  45.92

9.3 8.6 8.6 26.50       TS 1.700  45.05    90.97
8  71 MAHADY,Henry      M11 Lon 7.8 7.6 8.3 23.70       fT 2.000  47.40

7.2 7.6 8.4 23.20       TS 1.700  39.44    86.84
9  63 LEWIS,Camden      M11 Gsr 8.2 9.4 9.7 27.30        S 1.600  43.68

8.0 8.1 8.4 24.50       TS 1.700  41.65    85.33
10 105 SMITH,Tommy       M15 Lon 8.2 7.9 8.1 24.20        3 1.780  43.07

8.5 8.3 7.7 24.50       TS 1.700  41.65    84.72
11  95 SAITOW,Zachary    M15 Lon 7.4 7.5 7.4 22.30      TTS 1.800  40.14

8.1 8.4 8.2 24.70       DD 1.740  42.97    83.11
12 102 SMITH,Caiden      M15 Lon 8.1 8.0 8.3 24.40       TS 1.700  41.48

7.6 7.1 7.0 21.70       3X 1.900  41.23    82.71
13  45 HEIKKA,Leo        M15 ?Mt 7.5 7.8 8.0 23.30        3 1.780  41.47

6.9 6.9 6.7 20.50       fT 2.000  41.00    82.47
14  20 CARTER,Max        M11 Lon 8.0 8.0 8.3 24.30        S 1.600  38.88

8.1 8.3 7.9 24.30        3 1.780  43.25    82.13
15  87 PRESTON,Harper    M11 Wva 8.3 7.9 8.9 25.10        K 1.620  40.66

8.6 8.1 8.1 24.80        S 1.600  39.68    80.34
16  70 LYNCH,Patrick     M11 Car 7.2 6.8 7.4 21.40       TS 1.700  36.38

8.5 7.3 8.0 23.80        3 1.780  42.36    78.74
17  15 CANES,Elijah      M11 Lon 8.5 8.4 9.1 26.00        S 1.600  41.60

7.3 7.8 7.4 22.50        D 1.620  36.45    78.05
18 110 WALL,Sean         M15 Wva 5.9 5.8 5.7 17.40       fT 2.000  34.80

8.1 7.7 8.0 23.80       DD 1.740  41.41    76.21
19  17 CARTER,Jackson    M09 Lon 8.1 8.3 8.8 25.20        N 1.560  39.31

7.4 7.3 7.0 21.70        D 1.620  35.15    74.46
20  79 MULLALY,Jack      M13 Lon 7.5 7.1 7.7 22.30        7 2.060  45.93

5.5 5.0 4.4 14.90       3X 1.900  28.31    74.24
21 111 WARNER,Andreas    M11 Lon 7.8 8.3 8.5 24.60        S 1.600  39.36

7.1 6.2 6.9 20.20       TT 1.700  34.34    73.70
22  65 LONG,Keenan       M15 Wva 7.3 6.1 6.7 20.10       TS 1.700  34.17

7.3 7.6 8.1 23.00        S 1.600  36.80    70.97
23  36 FERNANDEZ,Liam    M13 Wva 7.7 7.9 8.5 24.10        N 1.560  37.59

6.8 6.4 7.1 20.30        S 1.600  32.48    70.07
24  57 KNIGHT,Hampton    M13 Wva 6.0 5.4 5.8 17.20        3 1.780  30.61

6.5 6.3 7.6 20.40       3X 1.900  38.76    69.37
25  52 JOHNSON,Bennett   M13 Kms 8.0 7.9 8.5 24.40        S 1.600  39.04

5.5 5.4 6.4 17.30       DD 1.740  30.10    69.14
26  61 LANDRY,Gabe       M13 Car 6.3 7.0 6.6 19.90        3 1.780  35.42

6.6 6.1 6.5 19.20       TS 1.700  32.64    68.06
27  21 CHRISTIAN,James   M15 Wva 5.8 5.6 4.9 16.30       bT 2.000  32.60

7.2 6.0 6.7 19.90       SS 1.700  33.83    66.43
28  66 LONG,Peyton       M13 Wva 7.2 7.1 7.9 22.20        K 1.620  35.96

5.9 5.9 6.0 17.80       TS 1.700  30.26    66.22
29  64 LEWIS,Connor      M15 Gsr 7.2 7.6 6.3 21.10        N 1.560  32.91

6.9 6.3 6.0 19.20        S 1.600  30.72    63.63
30   6 BARNES,Dylan      M09 Wva 7.0 7.7 7.7 22.40        N 1.560  34.94

5.6 5.4 5.6 16.60        T 1.600  26.56    61.50
31  80 NORDEN,Samuel     M11 Loo 7.7 7.6 7.6 22.90        N 1.560  35.72
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 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 J.3 Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event
=== === ================= ==  === === === === ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

5.7 5.3 4.6 15.60        D 1.620  25.27    60.99
32  81 O'CONNELL,Gavin   M13 Wva 5.0 4.8 4.6 14.40       3g 1.910  27.50

5.6 5.9 5.8 17.30       3X 1.900  32.87    60.37
33  23 CRAGG,Jack        M13 Wva 6.3 6.1 6.7 19.10        S 1.600  30.56

5.8 5.8 5.4 17.00       SS 1.700  28.90    59.46
34  56 KARIS,Brody       M11 Loo 7.4 7.1 8.1 22.60        S 1.600  36.16

3.0 3.3 3.2  9.50        D 1.620  15.39    51.55
35  97 SEIDMAN,Asher     M11 Lon 5.9 5.1 5.4 16.40        D 1.620  26.56

4.0 2.7 3.0  9.70       TS 1.700  16.49    43.05
36  99 SINGH,Rohan       M09 Loo dns dns dns   dns                   dns

dns dns dns   dns                   dns      dns
36  44 HEDGEPETH,Grant   M11 Loo dns dns dns   dns                   dns

dns dns dns   dns                   dns      dns

Winfree 2019.02, B Rules, Rand=969 @ 8:44a(19-1-6), A, Not Elim
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